

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7158 OF 2005

Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And Ors.Respondent

Ms.Kiran Chandorkar i/by Shri A.m. Vernekar For Petitioner

Mrs.M.P.Thakur, Govt. Pleader (for Res. No. 1 & 3)

R.no.4 Is Served. For Respondent

**CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL &
M. S. KARNIK, JJ**

DATE : 28th November, 2016

P.C. :

Registry to verify and Place before appropriate bench.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)